FRESHVAN

SOPHOMORE

SUMMVER SESSI ON
LOVNER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR

SENI OR

SECOND BA
UPPER DI VI SI ON

LOVNER DI VI SI ON

UPPER DI VI SI ON

LI M TED
LOVER DI VI SI ON

UNDERCGRADUATE

MASTERS
PROFESSI ONAL
UNCLASSI FI ED/ SUMVER
PHD STAGE 1

GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
PHD STAGE 3
GRAD STAGE 2

8, 190

314
16
86
90

506

41

49

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

REG STRATI ON REPCRT

86

814
138
10
85

234

CONTI NUI NG

289
1,170
1, 459

2,288
3,211

1
5, 500

6, 959

119

87
210

39

47

PAGE:

RETURNI NG

38
64
45
147

108
161

269

417

57

62



GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

REG STRATI ON REPCRT

TOTALS NEW CONTI NUI NG
555 234 257
8, 745 1, 048 7,216

PAGE:

RETURNI NG

481



FRESHVAN

SOPHOMORE

SUMMVER SESSI ON
LOVNER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR

SENI OR

SECOND BA
UPPER DI VI SI ON

LOVWER DI VI SI ON

UPPER DI VI SI ON

LI M TED
LOVER DI VI SI ON

UNDERGRADUATE

MASTERS
PROFESSI ONAL
UNCLASSI FI EDY SUMVER
PHD STAGE 1

GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
PHD STAGE 3
GRAD STACE 2

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

CLASS LEVEL BY CLASSI FI CATI ON BY SEX

8, 190

314
16
86
90

506

41

49

3, 825

79

72

35
193

20

22

4, 365

235

14

55
313

21

27

86

814
138
10
85

234

43

340

32

72

109

43

474

106

13

125

CONTI NUI NG
M

1, 459

2,288
3,211

5, 500

6, 959

119

87
210

39

47

126
545

671

1,020
1,561

2,582

3, 253

30

35
65

18

20

788

1, 268
1, 650

2,918

3, 706

89

52
145

21

27

PAGE:

RETURNI NG
M

147

108
161

269

417

57

18
44
21
83

58
91

149

232

17

50
70

120

185

40

43



GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

CLASS LEVEL BY CLASSI FI CATI ON BY SEX

NEW CONTI NUI NG
F T M F T M
340 234 109 125 257 85 172
4,705 1, 048 449 599 7,216 3, 338 3,878

8, 745

4, 040

PAGE:

RETURNI NG
M

481

253

228



CAL RESI DENT, CALIFORNI A
CAL RESI DENT, OTHER STATE
CAL RESI DENT, VISA: PR IM RF
CAL RESI DENT, FOREI GN

ALL CAL RESI DENTS

NON RESI DENT, CALI FORNI A
NON RESI DENT, OTHER STATE
NON RESI DENT, VISA: PR I M RF
NON RESI DENT, FOREI GN

ALL NON RESI DENTS

TOTAL CAMPUS

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

FEE RESI DENCY AND CI TI ZENSHI P BY CLASSI FI CATI ON

ALL STUDENTS

536
399

26
161

1,122

8, 745

NEW CONT
359 6, 050
5 128
23 606
37 18
424 6, 802
418 52
139 251
11 15
56 96
624 414
1, 048 7,216

397

66

84

481

7,118

525
376

25
146

1,072

8,190

UNDERGRADUATE
NEW CONT
186 5, 887

1 76
19 594
15

206 6,572
412 50
133 235
10 15
53 87
608 387
814 6,959

340

63

77

417

PAGE:

505

11

23

15

50

555

GRADUATE
NEW CONT
173 163

4 52
4 12
37 3
218 230
6 2
6 16
1
3 9
16 27
234 257

57

64



10/11/ 8451 17: 42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 6

SR3WPO MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS
GECGRAPHI C ORIG N (AT TI ME OF ADM SSI ON) BY CLASSI FI CATI ON
ALL STUDENTS UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE
PO NT CF ORIG N TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET
UNI TED STATES 8, 633 1,019 7,138 476 8,088 787 6, 887 414 545 232 251 62
U. S. POSSESSI ONS 7 7 6 6 1 1
FORElI GN COUNTRI ES 105 29 71 5 96 27 66 3 9 2 5 2

TOTAL CAMPUS 8, 745 1, 048 7,216 481 8, 190 814 6, 959 417 555 234 257 64
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10/11/ 8471 17: 42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 9

SR3WPO MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GECGRAPHI C ORIG N (AT TI ME OF ADM SSI ON) BY CLASSI FI CATI ON

TOTAL STUDENTS UNDERCGRADUATE GRADUATE

CALI FORNI A COUNTI ES TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET TOTAL NEW CONT RET
Tehama Oount}/ 3 3 3 3
Trinity County
Tul are” County 71 2 64 67 1 62 4 1 2
Tuol ume County 10 1 9 10 1 9
Ventura County 545 70 438 37 502 54 418 30 43 16 20
Yol o County 33 3 27 3 31 3 25 3 2 2
Yuba Cou 5 5 5 5

nt
APQ FPQ' CPO USA
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FRESHVAN

SOPHOMORE

SUMMVER SESSI ON
LOVER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR

SENI OR

SECOND BA
UPPER DI VI SI ON

LOVER DI VI SI ON

UPPER DI VI SI ON

LI M TED
LOVER DI VI SI ON

UNDERGRADUATE

MASTERS
PROFESSI ONAL
UNCLASSI FI EDY SUMVER
PHD STAGE 1

GRAD STAGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
PHD STAGE 3
GRAD STACE 2

CLASS LEVEL BY SEX BY STUDY LQCAD

8, 190

314
16
86
90

506

41

49

3, 825

79

72

35
193

20

22

4, 365

235

14

55
313

21

27

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

(12 OR MORE UNITSL
T M

106 43 63
351 151 200
37 15 22
494 209 285
902 373 529
1,441 667 774
2,343 1, 040 1, 303
1 1
1 1
2,838 1, 250 1,588
172 37 135
10 5 5
12 5 7
194 47 147
5 2 3
2 2
7 2 5

(8-11.5 UNITS)
T M

310 132 178
558 270 288
198 78 120
1, 066 480 586
921 417 504
1,106 542 564
1 1
2,028 960 1,068
3, 094 1, 440 1, 654
22 11 11
2 1 1
16 7 9
40 19 21
2
1
2 1

PAGE: 11

(LESS THAN 8 UNITS)
T M F

131 66 65
329 170 159
308 122 186
768 358 410
652 329 323
832 445 387
1, 484 774 710
6 3 3

6 3 3
2,258 1,135 1,123
120 31 89

4 1 3

86 72 14

62 23 39
272 127 145
34 16 18

5 2 3

39 18 21



GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

8, 745

4, 040

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

CLASS LEVEL BY SEX BY STUDY LQCAD

(12 OR MORE UNI TS?:
T M

F
340 201 49 152
4,705 3, 039 1, 299 1, 740

(8-11.5 UNITS)
T M

3,137

1,461

1,676

PAGE:

12

(LESS THAN 8 UNITS)
T M F

2,569

1,280

1, 289



010
020
110
210
220
230
240
310
320
330
410
420
430
510
610
620

GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED
| NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES
Bl OLOG CAL SCI ENCES
MATHEMATI CS

COWPUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES
PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

ENG NEERI NG

PSYCHOLOGY

SCOCI AL SCI ENCES

AREA STUDI ES

FI NE AND APPLI ED ARTS
FORElI GN LANGUAGES
LETTERS

PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON

BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT
EDUCATI ON

TOTAL CAMPUS

TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

M3 -

STUDENT MAJORS BY DI SCI PLI NE AND LEVEL

3RD WEEK CENSUS

UPPER

DI VI SI ON

PAGE:

O 0 O O 0 W W o OO 0 Ul o1 © 0 o O

UNDERGRAD D%SVEFCN
1,326.6 988. 8
767.6 98.0
609. 5 191.0
130.5 30.0
28.5 13.0
241.5 48.0
640. 8 208.8
724.1 130.5
1,367.1 206.5
52.3 3.0
540. 3 98.5
161.5 19.0
741.5 123.5
0.0 0.0
857. 8 175.3
0.0 0.0
8,190 2,334

***%  NOTE: DOUBLE MAJORS COUNT 1/2

PERSON, TRI PLE MAJORS COUNT 1/3 PERSON

337.
669.
418.
100.
15.
193.
432.
593.
1, 160.
49.
441.
142.
618.

682.
0.

5, 856

O 00 ©O O 0L 0 W o O O o g1 o1 01 O

107.
18.

25.

15.

64.
18.

273.

555

O O ©O U1 OO O Ul o1l OO O Ul O O O

100.
14.

16.

12.
63.

267.

506

* k%

O O O O O O O U1l O OO0 o ul o oo

o000 kr WO ohkhNOPREWRO

N
o

O O O U1l OO O O Ul OO o o o o o

13



10/ 11/ 04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE:
18 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

STUDENT HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE AND LEVEL

TOTAL UNDERGRAD DI_%IQO\I DIU\BFEIQO\I GRADUATE S'CI';X'&IED 1 S'CI';X'&IED 2
010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED 1,341 1, 340 996 344 1 1 0
020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES 885 880 102 778 1
110 - BI OLOGA CAL SCI ENCES 641 627 192 435 14 11 3
210 - MATHEMATI CS 146 140 30 110 6 5 1
220 - COWUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES 29 29 13 16 0 0 0
230 - PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES 357 250 48 202 107 100 7
240 - ENG NEERI NG 663 645 210 435 18 14 4
310 - PSYCHOLOGY 797 790 135 655 7 2 5
320 - SOCI AL SCI ENCES 1,517 1,491 212 1,279 26 17 9
330 - AREA STUDI ES 65 64 3 61 1 1 0
410 - FINE AND APPLI ED ARTS 607 592 103 489 15 12 3
420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES 293 229 21 208 64 63 1
430 - LETTERS 840 821 129 692 19 10
510 - PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
610 - BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT 917 917 178 739 0 0
620 - EDUCATI ON 273 0 0 0 273 267 6

** NOTE: DOUBLE AND TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED AS ONE | N EACH DI SCI PLINE ***



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 15

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES

Mari ne Sci ence

Media Arts and Tech

TOTALS
T M F
3 2 1
2 2

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 16

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



DI SCI PLI NE: 110 -

Bi ochem Mol ec Bi ol

Ecol ,

Mol ec,

Evol ,

Cel I,

& Mari ne

& Devel

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Bl OLOG CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS
T M
1 1
12 7 5
1 1

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 17

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 18
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 210 - MATHEMATI CS

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Mat henmat i cs 1 1 1
Statistics 3 3 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 4 4 3 1

Statistics/Appl Prob 1 1 1



GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 230 - PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS
MAJORS T M
Chem stry 5 4 1
Geol ogi cal Sci ences 2 2
Physi cs 100 84 16

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

72

12

PAGE: 19

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F

1 2 1
1
9 3 3 1



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 240 - ENG NEERI NG

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Cheni cal Engi neering 5 2 3
Conput er Sci ence 3 2 1 2
El ect & Conp Engr 5 1 4
Material s 3 2 1 1

Mechani cal Engr 2 1 1

PHD LEVEL 1
M F

1 2
1
1 4
1
1

PAGE: 20

PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F



DI SCI PLI NE: 310 - PSYCHOLOGY

Psychol o
yenol el £ MAJORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 21
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
T M F M F M F M F M F M F
6 2 4 2 2 2
1 1 1
7 3 4 2 3 2



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SCCI AL SCI ENCES

Ant hr opol ogy

Econoni cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Geogr aphy
Hi story
Political Science

Soci ol ogy

TOTALS

T M
9 2 7
1 1
1 1
2 2
2 2
6 3 3
3 2 1
4 2 2

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 22

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F

2 4 3
1
1

1
1 2 2 1
1 1 1
1 1 1 1



DI SCI PLI NE: 330 - AREA STUDI ES

Asi an Studies

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 23

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 24
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 410 - FINE AND APPLI ED ARTS

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Art History 4 4 2 2
Art Studio 3 3 3
Musi ¢ 8 4 4 2 1 3 1 1



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
3RD WEEK CENSUS

M3 -

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES

Cermanic Lang & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Hi spani c Lan% & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Spani sh
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Span & Portu%uese
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

TOTALS
M F
5 13
1
1
1
1
12 32
1
12 33
1
1

MASTERS
M F
5 13
1
1
12 32
1
12 33

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 25

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

Conparative Lit

Conmuni cati on

Engl i sh

Interdisciplinary St
E[LBLE N%XCRS

TOTAL
Li ngui stics
Phi | osophy

Rel i gi ous Studies

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS

T M
2 2
3 3
5 2 3
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
6 2 4

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 26

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 510 - PHYSI CAL EDUCATI ON

Er gononi cs

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 27

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



DI SCI PLI NE: 620 - EDUCATI ON

Couns/ d in/ Sch Psy

Educati on

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 28
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3

T M F M F M F M F M F M F
10 1 9 7 1 2
263 57 206 47 183 7 9 2 12 1 2



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 29
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 010 - GENERAL OR UNCLASSI FI ED

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJ ORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Creative Studies 85 48 37 2 6 7 17 13 25 15
DOUBLE MAJORS 8 3 5 1 1 2 4
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 94 51 43 2 6 7 18 14 27 20
No Maj or 595 252 343 7 6 7 42 41 2 5 194 291
DOUBLE MAJORS 16 5 11 1 1 4 10
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 612 257 355 7 6 7 1 42 41 3 198 301
L&S Pr og- Undecl ar ed 633 320 313 69 89 135 142 87 61 17 6 12 15
%QJBLE MAJ ORS 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 635 321 314 69 89 135 142 87 61 18 6 12 16



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 30
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 020 - | NTERDI SCI PLI NARY STUDI ES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F
Econ- Mat h 15 10 9 5
DOUBLE MAJCORS 5 3 2 1 3 1
TOT, 20 13 7 1 1 12 6
Envi ronmmt | St udi es 114 57 57 2 5 4 19 16 33 35
DOUBLE 29 13 16 2 4 11 12
143 70 73 2 5 4 21 20 44 47
d obal Studies 259 100 159 4 9 15 39 69 52 71
DOUBLE MAJORS 103 26 77 2 12 25 14 49 1
TOTAL 362 126 236 4 9 17 51 94 66 120
Law and_Soci et 176 79 97 2 2 30 52 47 43
DOUBLE X/A]CRS 80 34 46 1 2 15 13 18 31
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 257 114 143 4 45 65 66 74
Pr e- Econoni cs/ Mat h 5 3 2 1 2 1 1
Pre- Law_and Soci etdﬁ 71 28 43 2 9 17 18 7 11 2 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 5 1 4 4 1
TOTAL 76 29 47 2 9 17 18 7 15 3 4

Wnen' s_St udi es 9 1 8 1 1 2 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 14 14 1 4 8

TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1

TOTAL 24 1 23 2 1 6 14



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 110 - BI OLOG CAL SCl ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T F M F
Aquatic Biolo 22 11 11 3
. DQJBLEgX/AJO?S 2 2
TOTAL 24 11 13 3
Bi ochem Mol ec Bi al 12 7 5 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 13 7 6 1
Bi ol ogi cal Sci ences 73 28 45 1 1 11
DOUBLE MAJORS 11 5 6 1 1
84 33 51 1 2 12
Cell & Devel op Biol 15 1 14 1 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3
TOTAL 18 1 17 3
Ecol ogy & Evol ution 3 2 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 1 2
TOTAL 6 3 1
M cr obi ol 0%{ 15 11 4 2 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 2 2
TOTAL 19 13 6 2 3
Phar macol ogy 18 9 9 1 2 3
Physi ol ogy 7 5 2
Pr e- Bi OlD%\é 412 148 264 22 43 40 77 50 91
LE MAJORS 13 2 11 1 1 6
TOTAL 425 150 275 22 43 41 78 50 97
Zool ogy 14 4 10 1 3
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 210 - MATHEMATI CS

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F
Mat henmati cs 30 15 15 4 6
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 3 3 1
TOTAL 36 18 18 5 6
Mat hemat i cal Sci ence 14 10 4 2
DOUBLE 8 6 2
22 16 6 2
Pre-Mat h _Sci ence 12 10 2 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 13 10 3 1 3 4
Pr e- Mat hemat i cs 46 27 19 2 3 5 8 13 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2 1
TOTAL 48 27 21 2 3 5 8 13 5
Statistical Science 17 9 8 1 2 2 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 3 3 1
TOTAL 23 12 11 1 2 2 5
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 33
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 220 - COMPUTER & | NFO SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G

MAJ ORS T M F F F F
Conput er__Sci ence 5 5 1 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 6 6 1 5

Pr e- Comput er Sci ence 23 19 4 7 1 4 1 5 1 3 1



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 230 - PHYSI CAL SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F M F
Bi ochemi st r\[ 90 43 47 10 14 9
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 3 1
TOTAL 94 44 50 5 10 14 10
Chemi str 60 33 27 1 4 7 6 7
D%JJBLE MAJORS 7 2 5 1
TOTAL 67 35 32 1 4 7 6 8
Geol ogi cal _Sci ences 32 18 14 2 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 1 3 2
36 19 17 1 2 4
Geophysi cs 6 2 4 2
Hydr ol ogi ¢ Sci ences 3 3
Physi cs 41 39 2 1 8 9
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 4 1
TOTAL 45 43 2 1 8 10
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DI SCI PLI NE: 240 -

Cheni cal Engineering
DOUBLE MAJOR

TOTAL

Conput er Engi neering

Conput er__Sci ence

DOUBLE MAJORS

TOTAL
El ectrica

Engr

Mechani cal _Engr
TRI PLE"MAJORS
TOTAL

Pr e- Conput er Engr

Pr e- Conput er Sci ence

ENG NEERI NG

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS
T M F
92 61 31
1 1
93 61 32
83 72 11
103 89 14
6 5 1
109 94 15
119 106 13
166 148 18
1 1
167 148 19
3 2 1
71 58 13

FRESHVAN
M
10 3
10 3
3 1
11 1
14
14
2 1
14 5

19

42
42

25

~Ro

16

PAGE: 35
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DI SCI PLI NE: 310 -

Bi opsychol o
psy DQJBEE MAJORS
TOTAL

Pr e- Bi opsychol o
Bd/JBLE N%}(]OTG;E

Pre- Psychol ogy
DOUBLE" MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJOR
TOTAL
Psychol o

PSYCHCOLOGY

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
3RD WEEK CENSUS

M3 -

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS
T M F
132 42 90
13 7 6
145 49 96
46 9 37
3 1 2
49 10 39
258 78 180
47 15 32
1 1
306 93 213
222 61 161
68 16 52
1 1
291 78 213

FRESHVAN
3
3
2 21
2 21

SOPHOMORE
M F
2 4
2 4
2 10
1
3 10
22 52
2 3
24 55
1 3
1 3

SENI OR
M F
35 63
6 5
41 68
3 6
1
3 7
17 29
5 13
1
22 43
47 110
l? 43
63 153
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SCCI AL SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR

MAJORS T M F M F
Ant hr opol o 100 37 63 2 2 3 4 9 19
pDOﬁKE MAJORS 37 12 25 1 4
TOTAL 137 49 88 2 2 3 5 9 23
Bl ack Studi es 17 5 12 3 2 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 19 8 11 1 3 3

TOTAL 36 13 23 4 5
Chi cano_St udi es 44 13 31 1 2 2 7 5 10
BLE MAJORS 56 13 43 1 1 5 11
TRI PLE MAJORS 2 2 1
TOTAL 102 26 76 1 2 8 10 22
Econoni cs 20 14 6 3 3 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 4 2
TOTAL 24 14 10 3 3 4
Geogr aph 49 36 13 13 9
MAJORS 15 10 5 1 2
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 65 46 19 14 12
Physi cal__Geogr aph 9 7 2 1 2
y DOJBL% I\ﬁ.]%RS 3 1 2 1
TOTAL 12 8 4 1 3
Hi st of Public Pol 9 4 5 2 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 10 4 6 2 3
Hi story 195 116 79 3 3 10 6 33 28
DOUBLE MAJORS 42 19 23 8 3

TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1

TOTAL 238 135 103 3 3 10 6 41 31
Political_ Science 83 49 34 7 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 26 8 18 2 3
TOTAL 109 57 52 9 7
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 320 - SCCI AL SCI ENCES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F M F F
Pre-Political Sci 218 106 112 10 11 30 34 39 32
DOUBLE MAJORS 29 8 21 1 6 11
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 248 114 134 10 11 30 35 45 43
Pr e- Soci ol OEE 177 44 133 2 6 7 35 22 65
DOUB| MAJ ORS 41 12 29 1 1 7 14
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 219 56 163 2 8 39 29 79
Sociol o 269 61 208 6 18 75
g%lJBLE MAJORS 78 17 61 2 9
TOTAL 347 78 269 6 20 84
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 330 - AREA STUDI ES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJ ORS T M F M M F
Asi an Anerican Stds 30 15 15 2 1 4 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 21 5 16 2 6
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 52 21 31 2 1 6 8
Asi an Studi es 10 4 6 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 11 4 7 5

Islam ¢ & Near Eastn 1 1 1

PAGE: 39



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 40
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 410 - FINE AND APPLI ED ARTS

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJ ORS T M F F F F
Art Histor 54 7 47 2 1 6 2 11 4 27
DQJELE MAJORS 27 2 25 1 2 20
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 82 10 72 2 1 7 2 15 7 47 1
Art Studio 95 39 56 5 4 5 5 14 29 32
DOUBLE MAJORS 28 5 23 2 1 5 4 16
TOTAL 123 44 79 1 5 4 7 6 19 33 48
Dramatic Art 56 22 34 5 5 2 5 5 8 10 16
DOUBLE MAJOR! 15 6 9 1 3 5 2 4
TOTAL 71 28 43 5 3 5 8 13 12 20
Dance 17 17 8 4 5
DOUBLE NAJOR! 9 1 8 2 1 6
TOTAL 26 1 25 8 6 1 11
Fil m Studies 199 122 77 5 3 13 8 33 28 71 38
DOUBLE NAJORS 41 23 18 1 2 5 1 15 16 1
TOTAL 240 145 95 5 4 15 8 38 29 86 54 1
Musi ¢ 44 24 20 2 4 5 10 3 8 11
DOUBLE MAJORS 5 2 3 1 1 2 1
TOTAL 49 26 23 2 5 5 10 3 13
Theatre 11 8 3 2 2 4 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 1 2 1 1
TOTAL 14 9 2 3 4 3 1



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T F M F
Chi nese 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 3 1 1
TOT, 5 3 2 1
French 8 4 4 2 1 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 15 2 13 1 2 7
TOTAL 23 6 17 2 2 2 9
Cermanic Lang & Lit 2 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 3 1
TOTAL 5 2 1
Ital Cultural Stds 4 3 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 2
TOTAL 6 5 1
Italian_Studies 5 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 2 1 1 1
TOTAL 7 3 4 1
Japanese 13 8 5 2 3 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 11 4 7 1 3
TOTAL 24 12 12 2 4 6
Latin Aner |ber Stds 6 2 4 1 1
DOUBLE RS 12 12 1
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 19 2 17 1 2
Por t uguese 1 1
Slavic Lang & Lit 2 2
DOUBLE MAJORS 6 2 4 1
TOTAL 8 2 6 1
Spani sh 43 7 36 1 1 1 5 1 16
DOUBLE MAJORS 96 19 77 1 1 6 25
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 42
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 420 - FOREI GN LANGUAGES



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJORS T M F
d assics 16 6 10 4 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1
TOT, 17 7 10 4 3
Conparative Lit 19 3 16 3 2 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 2 1 1
TOTAL 22 5 17 3 2 1 5
Communi cat i on 172 48 124 9 20 63
DOUBLE MAJORS 55 17 3 1 15
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 228 66 162 10 25 78
Engl i sh 229 85 144 3 5 11 18 21 46
DOUBLE MAJORS 60 14 46 5 2 14
TOTAL 289 99 190 3 5 11 23 23 60
Interdisciplinary St 6 3 3 1
Li ngui stics 19 7 12 2 3 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 7 2 5 1
TOTAL 26 9 17 3 6
Medi eval St udi es 3 1 2 1
Phi | osoph 64 52 12 1 3 2 24 2
BdJBLE MAJ CRS 20 14 6 1 4 1
TOTAL 84 66 18 1 4 2 28 3
Pr e- Communi cat i on 91 26 65 3 12 5 26 13 24
BLE MAJORS 11 3 8 1 1 1 6
TOTAL 102 29 73 3 12 6 27 14 30
Renai ssance St udies 2 2 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 3 3 1 1
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DI SCI PLI NE: 430 - LETTERS

Rel i gi ous St udi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

SOPHOMORE
""" 2 2
2 2

PAGE: 44



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 45
08 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI SCI PLI NE, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI SCI PLI NE: 610 - BUSI NESS AND MANAGEMENT

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJ ORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Busi ness Econoni cs 557 365 192 21 5 119 68 224 119 1
MAJORS 106 52 54 1 1 12 18 39 35
TOTAL 663 417 246 22 6 131 86 263 154 1
Pr e- Busi ness Econ 241 135 106 30 29 49 36 49 38 6 2 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 13 8 5 1 1 4 2 3 2
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 255 143 112 30 29 50 38 53 40 9 4 1 1



ETHNI C

| DENTI FI CATI ON
ETHNI CI TY REPORTED
I can | ndi an/ Al askan Native
k/ African Anerican
ano/ Mexi can Aner| can
ese/ Chi nese Aneri can
I ine to State
t I ndi an/ Paki st ani
anese/ Japanese Anerican
ean/ Kor ean Ameri can
1 no/ & her Spani sh Anerican
er
er Asia
sl ander/ M cr o/ Pol ynesi an
i ptno/ Fi liplno
nanese/ Vi et nanese Anerican
e/ Caucasli an

TOTALS:

35

o)
S00=

3SP9005 250599
_('D_O:T:T""*'O(no__m

——+—

ETHNI C
| DENTI FI CATI ON

NO ETHNI CI TY REPORTED
Bl ack/ Afri can Anerican
cano/ Mexi can Anerican
nese/ Chi nese Aneri can
cline to State
st | ndi an/ Paki st ani .
anese/ Japanese Anerican
r ean/ Kor ean _Aneri can
i no/ & her Spani sh Anerican
her
her Asian .
t e/ Caucasi an

TOTALS:

§QQS§§@999

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE AND UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS BY GENDER AND ETHNI G- 1D

DOVESTI C STUDENTS ONLY

UNDERGF\’ADUATE GRADUATE TOTAL

FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE

175 119 294 35 55 90 210 174

34 22 56 0 3 3 34 25

153 117 270 2 3 5 155 120

655 395 1050 27 13 40 682 408

211 241 452 6 2 8 217 243

273 336 609 29 18 47 302 354

43 54 97 3 1 4 46 55

83 51 134 1 1 2 84 52

107 109 216 4 1 5 111 110

213 144 357 29 7 36 242 151

89 72 161 6 3 9 95 75

66 69 135 2 1 3 68 70

21 5 26 0 0 0 21 5

134 92 226 5 1 6 139 93

68 61 129 0 0 0 68 61

1961 1852 3813 175 67 242 2136 1919

4286 3739 8025 324 176 500 4610 3915
FORElI GN STUDENTS ONLY

UNDERGF\’ADUATE GRADUATE TOTAL

FEMALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE TOTAL FEMALE MALE

11 14 25 11 37 48 22 51

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 1 6 0 0 0 5 1

16 25 41 0 0 0 16 25

2 5 7 1 0 1 3 5

1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1

13 14 27 0 0 0 13 14

6 9 15 0 0 0 6 9

3 3 6 2 1 3 5 4

2 0 2 0 1 1 2 1

7 1 8 0 0 0 7 1

11 14 25 2 0 2 13 14

77 88 165 16 39 55 93 127
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86 17: 42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE:

MD3 - 3RD VEEEK CENSUS
OFF- CAMPUS  ENROLLMENT

LONER UPPER GRAD GRAD
LOCATI ON TOTAL UNDERGRAD DI VI SI ON DI VI SI ON GRADUATE STAGE 1 STAGE 2
EAP- CENTER 207 207 19 188 0 0 0
I NTER- CAMPUS- EXCHANGE 7 7 0 7 0 0 0
OFF- CAMPUS- STUDI ES 198 198 44 154 0 0 0

TOTALS 412 412 63 349 0 0 0



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SION: ENGR - Col | ege of Engineering

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Cheni cal Engi neering 5 2 3
Conput er Sci ence 3 2 1 2
El ect & Conp Engr 5 1 4
Material s 3 2 1 1

Mechani cal Engr 2 1 1

PHD LEVEL 1
M F

1 2
1
1 4
1
1

PAGE: 48
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M F



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 49
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SI ON: GSE - Graduate School of Education
TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Couns/ d in/ Sch Psy 10 1 9 7 1 2

Educati on 263 57 206 47 183 7 9 2 12 1 2



DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

Art History
Art Studio
Asi an Studies
Conparative Lit
Engl i sh
French
Ger mani ¢ Lan% & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Hi story
Hi spanic Lan% & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Li ngui stics
Media Arts and Tech

Musi ¢

18

TOTALS
M F
4
3
1
2
2 3
5 13
1
1
3 3
1
1
1
2
4 4

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

MASTERS
M F
3
1
5 13
1
1
2
2

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

PAGE: 50

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F

2 2
1 1
2 3
1 2 2 1
1
1
1
3 1 1



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F
Phi | osophy 1 1
Rel i gi ous St udi es 6 2 4
Spani sh 44 12 32 12 32
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 45 12 33 12 33
Span & Portu%uese
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 1 1

PAGE: 51

PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



DI VISION:. MIHSC - WMat hemati cal

Bi ochem Mol ec Bi ol
Chem stry

Ecol, Evol, & Marine
Geogr aphy
Geol ogi cal Sci ences
Mari ne Sci ence

Mat hemat i cs

Mol ec,

Cell, & Devel

Physi cs

Psychol o
yenol el £ MaJORS
TOTAL

Statistics
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Statistics/Appl Prob

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

, Life and Physica

TOTALS
T M F
1 1
5 4 1
12 7 5
2 2
2 2
2 1 1
1 1
1 1
100 84 16
6 2 4
1 1
7 3 4
3 3
1 1
4 4
1 1

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL
F M F
1
1
1
1
1
3
3

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F

72

12

PHD LEVEL 1
M F

1
5 4
1
1
1
1
9 3
2
2
%
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PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F
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DI VI SION: SOCSC - Soci al Sciences

Ant hr opol ogy
Communi cati on

Economi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Er gononi cs
Mari ne Sci ence

Political Science

N

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 53
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS MASTERS PROFESSI ONAL UNCLASSI FI ED PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F M F M F M F M F
2 7 2 4 3
3 1 2
1 1
1 1
2 1 1
1 1
1 1
2 1 1 1 1
2 2 1 1 1 1

Soci ol ogy



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

GRADUATE HEAD CCUNT BY DI VI SION, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION: L& - College of Letters and Science
TOTALS
MAJORS T M F
Interdisciplinary St
DQ}I%LE MA}(J(RS 1 1
TOTAL 1 1

MASTERS
M F

PROFESSI ONAL
M F

UNCLASSI FI ED
M F
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PHD LEVEL 1 PHD LEVEL 2/3
M F M F



No Col | ege

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION: CRST - College of Creative Studies

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR
MAJ ORS T M F M F M F M F
Creative Studies 85 48 37 2 6 7 17 13
DOUBLE MAJORS 8 3 5 1 1
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1
TOTAL 94 51 43 2 6 7 18 14

PAGE: 56



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SION: ENGR - Col | ege of Engineering

Cheni cal _ 'Eh'Ei' h'eé?i'h'g

DOUBLE MAJOR!

TOTAL

Conput er Engi neering

Conput er__Sci ence

DOUBLE MAJORS

TOTAL
El ectrical Engr

Mechani cal _Engr
TRI PLE"MAJORS
TOTAL

Pr e- Conput er Engr

Pr e- Conput er Sci ence

TOTALS

T M F
92 61 31
1 1
93 61 32
83 72 11
103 89 14
6 5 1
109 94 15
119 106 13
166 148 18
1 1
167 148 19
3 2 1
71 58 13

FRESHVAN
M
10 3
10 3
3 1
11 1
14
14
2 1
14 5

SOPHOMORE
M
20 6
20 6
14 2
19 3
42 6
1
42 7
25 5

16
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26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F M F M F M F M F M F
Art Histor 54 7 47 2 1 6 2 11 4 27
D(IJ%LE MAJ ORS 27 2 25 1 2 20
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 82 10 72 2 1 7 2 15 7 47 1
Art Studio 95 39 56 5 4 5 5 14 29 32
DOUBLE MAJORS 28 5 23 2 1 5 4 16
TOTAL 123 44 79 1 5 4 7 6 19 33 48
Asi an St udi es 10 4 6 5 4 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 11 4 5 4
Chi nese 1 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 3 1 1 3
TOTAL 5 3 2 1 3 1
Conparative Lit 19 16 2 5 3 6
DOUBLE MAJORS 3 2 1 1 1 1
TOTAL 22 5 17 3 2 1 5 4 6 1
Dramatic Art 56 22 34 5 5 2 5 5 8 10 16
DOUBLE MAJORS 15 6 9 1 3 5 2 4
TOTAL 71 28 43 5 3 5 8 13 12 20
Dance 17 17 4 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 9 1 8 2 1 6
TOTAL 26 1 25 8 6 1 11
Engl i sh 229 85 144 3 11 18 21 46 49 74 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 60 14 46 5 2 14 11 27 1
TOTAL 289 99 190 3 5 11 23 23 60 60 101 2
Fil m St udi es 199 122 77 5 3 13 8 33 28 71 38
DOUBLE MAJORS 41 23 18 1 2 5 1 15 16 1
TOTAL 240 145 95 5 4 15 8 38 29 86 54 1
French 8 4 4 2 1 2 2 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 15 2 13 1 2 7



UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

Germanic Lang & Lit
DOUBLE NAJORS
TOTAL

Hi st of Public Pol
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Hi story
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Ital Cultural Stds
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Italian_Studies

DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Japanese
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Latin Aner |ber Stds
DOUBLE MAJORS

TRI PLE MAJORS

TOTAL

Li ngui stics
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Medi eval St udi es

N P
w O P
WRNUT  OF© UIWN

~nNot oONDA

N
AW

B
©ORNO

N
[e2RN[{e)

w

TOTALS
M F
6 17
2
3
2 3
4 5
1
4 6
116 79
19 2%
135 103
3
2
5
2 3
1 1
3 4
8 5
4 7
12 12
2 4
12
1
2 17
7 12
2 5
9 17
1 2

FRESHVAN
M
2
3 3 10
3 3 10
1 1 2
1
2
2
1

JUNI OR
M F
2 9
1
1
2 2
1
2 3
33 28
8 3
41 31
1
1
3 3
1 3
4 6
1 1
1
1 2
3 5
1
3 6

TIWN

AW

o N
b WFN SN WFRON NN

A

[EnY
Ul W

[ 2NN
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UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DIVISION. HUMFA - Humanities and Fine Arts

Phi | osoph
&1BLEIW%§§E

Por t uguese

Renai ssance St udi es
DOUBLE

MAJ ORS
TOTAL
Rel i gi ous St udi es
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJOR!
TOTAL

Slavic Lang & Lit
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Spani sh
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Theatre
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

[N

[
oNOIW WFN

H
A O
Oorow COOON

[En
AW

N e
SRo~

NN

26

©OF00

[N

H
B ~w N R
ARG OBN OROO WRN

[621)S]¢V)

SOPHOMORE
M
4 5
1
5 5
3 2
1
4 2
1
1
2 2
2 2
1 5
1 1
2 6

wol

o

WFN

NA

AN
NFROIOY

A

=
NV

P

I
oR~O

OBN
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DI VI SION: MIHSC -

Aquatic Biology
q EEUBLEQK%JCRS
TOTAL
Bi ochem str

DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Bi ochem Mbl ec Bi ol
DOUBLE MAJORS
OTAL

Bi ol ogi cal Sci ences
DOUBLE MAJORS

Bi opsychal o
psy DOJBEE MAJORS
TOTAL

Cell & Devel op Bioal
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Chemi str

D¥1JBLE MAJ ORS
TOTAL
Ecol o & Ev

gyDOJ

Envi ronmmt | St udi es
DOUBLE MAJOR!

Geogr aph
LE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS

Mat hemat i cal ,

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

M3 -

3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Li fe and Physica

TOTALS
T M F
22 11 11
2 2
24 11 13
90 43 47
4 1 3
94 44 50
12 7 5
1 1
13 7 6
73 28 45
11 5 6
84 33 51
132 42 90
13 7 6
145 49 96
15 1 14
3 3
18 1 17
60 33 27
7 2 5
67 35 32
3 2 1
3 1 2
6 3
114 57 57
29 13 16
143 70 73
49 36 13
15 10 5
1 1

S(PHO\/[PE
7 10

7 10

2 4

2 4

4 7

4 7

5 4

4

N

N
BPNO R

H
B B, ORO

l_\
N

(e TREN

N =
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DI VISION:. MIHSC - W©Mat hemati cal ,

Physi cal _Geogr aph
y DOJBL% I\ﬁd ¥RS
TOTAL
Geol ogi cal Sci ences
DOUBLE MAJORS
Geophysi cs
Hydr ol ogi ¢ Sci ences

Mat hemati cs
DOUBLE NAJORS
TOTAL

M crobiolo%{
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Mat hemati cal Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Phar macol ogy

Physi cs
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Physi ol ogy

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Li fe and Physica

W W
OBN

]

w W
[02]0)]e]

N R S
[N Te o} NI Y N |

e
(S8 ]

~

TOTALS
M F
46 19
7 2
1 2
8 4
18 14
1 3
19 17
2 4
3
15 15
3 3
18 18
11 4
2 2
13 6
10 4
6 2
16 6
9 9
39 2
4
43 2
5 2

FRESHVAN SOPHOVORE JUNI OR
F M F
14 12
1 2
1
1 3
1 2 2
2
2 4
2
4 6
1
5 6
2 3
2 3
2
2
1 2 3
1 8 9
1
10

=
(SIS

N
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=
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wWN— oo
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DI VISION:. MIHSC - W©Mat hemati cal ,

Pre-Biology _ .
E[gﬁLE MAJ ORS
TOTAL
Pr e- Bi opsychol o
BYBLE M) ors
TOTAL
Pr e- Econom cs/ Mat h
Pre- Mat h _Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Pr e- Mat hemati cs
DOUBLE

MAJ ORS
TOTAL

Pre-Psychology
DOUBLE" MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Psychol o
yenol e £ MAJORS
TRIPLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Statistical Science
DOUBLE MAJORS

Zool ogy

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
3RD WEEK CENSUS

M3 -

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

Li fe and Physica

NN W N
N P, © oON O A DM DN R R
WON PPN O~ OO WRIN

A
N

TOTALS
M F
148 264
2 11
150 275
9 37
1 2
10 39
3 2
10 2
1
10 3
27 19
2
27 21
78 180
15 3%
93 213
61 161
1? 52
78 213
9 8
3 3
12 11
4 10

FRESHVAN
M F
22 43
22 43

3
3
1
1
1
2 3
2 3
2 21
2 21

SOPHOMORE
M F
40 77

1 1
41 78
2 10
1
3 10
2
3
3
5 8
5 8
22 52
2 3
24 55
1 3
1 3
2
2

SENI OR
M F
35 51
1 4
36 55
3 6
1
3 7
2
1
2 1
7 2
1
7 3
17 29
5 13
1
22 43
47 110
1? 43
63 153
6 2
3 2
9 4
3 7
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10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 64
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SION: SOCSC - Soci al Sciences

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T M F F F M F F
Ant hr op%boJ%\[ 100 37 63 2 2 3 4 9 19 23 38
E MAJORS 37 12 25 1 4 12 18 2
TOTAL 137 49 88 2 2 3 5 9 23 35 56
Asi an Anerican Stds 30 15 15 2 1 4 2 11 10
DOUBLE MAJORS 21 5 16 2 6 3 10
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 52 21 31 2 1 6 8 15 20
Bl ack Studi es 17 5 12 1 3 1 2 7
DOUBLE MAJORS 19 8 11 1 3 3 5 7
TOTAL 36 13 23 1 4 5 4 7 14
Busi ness Econom cs 557 365 192 21 5 119 68 224 119 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 106 52 54 1 1 12 18 39 35
TOTAL 663 417 246 22 6 131 86 263 154 1
Chi cano_St udi es 44 13 31 1 2 2 7 5 10 5 12
DOUI MAJ ORS 56 13 43 1 1 11 8 30
TRI PLE MAJORS 2 2 1 1
TOTAL 102 26 76 1 2 8 10 22 13 43
Conmuni cat i on 172 48 124 9 20 63 28 52
DOUBLE MAJORS 55 17 8 1 5 15 11 22
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 228 66 162 1 10 25 78 40 74
Economi cs 20 14 6 3 3 2 4
DOUBLE MAJORS 4 4 2 2
TOTAL 24 14 10 3 3 4 8 6
d obal Studies 259 100 159 4 9 15 39 69 52 71
DOUBLE MAJORS 103 26 77 2 12 25 14 49 1
TOTAL 362 126 236 4 9 17 51 94 66 120
Islam ¢ & Near Eastn 1 1 1

Law and Soci ety 176 79 97 2 2 30 52 47 43



10/11/04 17:42 UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR PAGE: 65
26 MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

DI VI SION: SOCSC - Soci al Sciences

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOMORE JUNI OR SENI OR OTHER U G
MAJORS T F M F F
DOUBLE MAJORS 80 34 46 1 2 15 13 18 31
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 257 114 143 3 4 45 65 66 74
Political Science 83 49 34 7 4 40 30 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 26 8 18 2 3 6 15
TOTAL 109 57 52 9 7 46 45 1
Pr e- Communi cat i on 91 26 65 3 12 5 26 13 24 5 3
DOUBLE MAJORS 11 3 8 1 1 1 6 1 1
TOTAL 102 29 73 3 12 6 27 14 30 6 4
Pr e- Busi_ness Eco 241 135 106 30 29 49 36 49 38 6 2 1 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 13 1 1 2 3 2
TRI PLE ORS 1 1
TOTAL 255 143 112 30 29 50 38 53 40 9 4 1 1
Pre- Law_and Soci etdﬁ 71 28 43 2 17 18 7 11 2
BLE MAJORS 5 1 4 4 1
TOTAL 76 29 47 2 9 17 18 7 15 3
Pre-Political Sci 218 106 112 10 11 30 34 39 32 26 35 1
DOUBLE MAJORS 29 8 21 1 6 11 2 9
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 248 114 134 10 11 30 35 45 43 28 45 1
Pre- Soci ol o 177 44 133 2 6 7 35 22 65 13 26
DOUB| MAJ ORS 41 12 29 1 1 4 7 14 4 10
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 219 56 163 2 8 39 29 79 17 37
Soci ol O%J 269 61 208 6 18 75 43 127
BLE MAJORS 78 17 61 2 9 14 51 1 1
TOTAL 347 78 269 6 20 84 57 178 1 1
Wnen' s_St udi es 9 1 8 1 1 2 5
DOUBLE MAJORS 14 14 1 4 8
TRI PLE MAJORS 1 1 1
TOTAL 24 1 23 2 1 6 14



Conput er__Sci ence
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Econ- Mat h
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL

Interdisciplinary St

No Maj or
DOUBLE MAJORS
TOTAL
Pre- Conput er Sci ence
L&S Prog- Undecl ar ed
%QJBLE MAJ ORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS
T M F
16 6 10
1 1
17 7 10
5 5
1 1
6 6
15 10 5
5 3 2
20 13 7
6 3 3
3 1 2
12 3 9
15 4 11
23 19 4
633 320 313
2 1 1
635 321 314

69 89 135 142 87
69 89 135 142 87

61
61

=
o~

[e21lé)]
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OTHER U/ E
1 2
2 8
3 10
12 15
1
12 16



or
DOUBLE MAJORS
TRI PLE MAJORS
TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR
MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRADUATE HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON, MAJOR, CLASS LEVEL AND SEX

TOTALS FRESHVAN SOPHOVORE JUNI OR
T F M F
592 251 341 7 6 7 42 41
1 1 1
597 253 344 7 6 7 1 42 41

SENI OR
""" 2 5
2 5

PAGE: 67
OTHER U G
M F
193 289
2 2
195 291



SOCSC
L&S

Col | ege of Creative Studies

Col | ege of Engineering

Graduat e School of Education
Hurmani ties and Fine Arts

Mat hemati cal, Life and Physica
Soci al Sci ences

Col I ege of Letters and Science
No Col | ege

** NOTE: DOUBLE AND TRI PLE MAJORS ARE COUNTED AS ONE I N EACH DI VI SI ON

STUDENT HEAD COUNT BY DI VI SI ON AND LEVEL

TOTAL

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UNDERGRAD

LOVER
DI VI SI ON

UPPER
DI VI SI ON

GRADUATE

PAGE:

94
663
273

1,614
2,140
3,082
723
598

94
645

1,511
2,002
3, 059
722
597

15
210

215
419
512
490
506

79
435

1, 296
1,583
2,547
232
91

273
103
138

23

* %k k

121
15

14
17

68



FRESHVAN

SOPHOMORE

SUMMVER SESSI ON
LOVNER DI VI SI ON

JUNI OR
SENI OR
UPPER DI VI SI ON

LOVER DI VI SI ON

UPPER DI VI SI ON

LI M TED
LOVNER DI VI SI ON

POSTBACCALAUREATE
UNDERCGRADUATE

MASTERS
PHD STAGE 1
GRAD STACGE 1

PHD STAGE 2
GRADUATE

TOTAL CAMPUS

16
8, 206

400
90
490

49
539

8, 745

UCSB OFFI CE OF THE REQ STRAR

MD3 - 3RD WEEK CENSUS

UCOP REG STRATI ON REPORT

10
824

223

224

224

1, 048

CONTI NUI NG

289
1,170
1, 459

2,288
3,211
5,499

6, 963

119
87
206

47
253

7,216
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RETURNI NG

38
64
45
147

108
161
269

419

58

60

62

481



